

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7496-7510/2004

A.P. UNITED TEACHERS FEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22597-22612 of 2004
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8214 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr.A.V.S Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr P.Vijaya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad
Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr Rajnish Kr.Singh, Adv.
Ms Sameena Ahmed, Adv.
Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted to file application for withdrawing the matter as prayed for.

List after two weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj